Technical Datasheet   21.04.26 - 22:09
Curva POWER-LOCK 11° F/F PN10
Curva PVC-U, F/F, Grigio RAL 7011, connessione FORSHEDA 601 POWER-LOCK®.
Codice D (mm) E (mm) L (mm) Lc (mm) L1 (mm) Peso (gr)
PBVPN16063FF1L 63 86 355 280 315 1220
PBVPN16075FF1L 75 102 330 280 305 1690
PBVPN16090FF1L 90 120 300 340 330 2610
PBVPN16110FF1L 110 144 320 295 315 3200
PBVPN16125FF1L 125 161 330 340 360 4350
PBVPN16140FF1L 140 178 335 375 360 5600
PBVPN16160FF1L 160 202 340 435 380 8160
PBVPN16180SS1L 180* 224 560 280 560 14220
PBVPN16200FF1L 200 238 560 280 560 17550
PBVPN16225FF1L 225 276 545 310 545 22240
PBVPN16250FF1L 250 305 570 310 570 31510
PBVPN16280FF1L 280 341 555 340 555 39470
PBVPN16315FF1L 315 382 565 370 565 49950
Aliaxis Italia | www.aliaxis.it - info.fip@aliaxis.com - +39 010 96211